Dufour 39 Sunny

Technische informatie
Lengte

Breedte

Diepgang

Zeiloppervlak

Aantal hutten

Maximaal aantal personen
Motor

Diesel

Water

Bouwjaar

Inclusief

Rolgenua

Rolgrootzeil
VHF/luidspreker buiten
GPS

Windmeter
Diepte/log/snelheidsmeter
Electrische ankerlier
Boiler

Dubbel stuurwiel
Acculader

220 Volt walstroom

12 volt > 220 converter
Vaste cockpittafel

Douche binnen/buiten
Fusion radioinstallatie met
boxen buiten

Kaartplotter buiten

Greece

11,94 mtr.
3.99 mtr.
1.95 mtr.
66 m?

3

7

50 Pk
200 ltr.
380 ltr.
2022

Koelunit

Natte cel (2)

Rib dinghy (harde bodem)
Bimini (zonnetent)
Cockpit kussens
Autopilot

Boegschroef
Zonnepanelen

Zwarte composiet
stuurwielen

Boot specificaties




